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No6mina Seguridad

NO. Codigo

OCONOOCTURAWNER

Nombre

768 Fernando Andres Olivo Piantini
4010 Julian Alberto Mateo Encarnacion
4011 Guillermo Feliz Feliz

Departamento

Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica

4037 Heriberto Martin Orlando Gonzalez Polanc Seguridad Fisica

4171 Milquiades Amaury Sosa Medina
4567 Miguel Aquino Minaya

4580 Ramon Quezada Ortiz

4592 Luis Alfonso Pefia Segura

4687 Eulalio Sanchez Vasquez

5244 Engers Alexander Gonzalez Bisono
5384 Julio Eusebio Ramos Pefia

5385 Ruben Dario Espinal Aleman

5428 Ramon Antonio Baez Acevedo
5429 Maximo Braulio Alcantara Escanio
5430 Henry Marquez Pascual

5537 Virgilio Mateo Valdez

5712 Pedro Emmanuel Tineo Rosario
6085 Angel Bolivar Mendez Mateo

6138 Amado Antonio Lopez Rosario
6218 Nilson Rigoberto Roa Brito

6599 Emilio Guerrero

6613 Diego Alfredo Martinez Moquete
6731 Alejandro Paniagua De Los Santos
6781 Dilaida Maldonado Gomez

6937 Viannetty De Jesus Sanchez Hidalgo
7010 Miguel Silvestre Beliar De La Cruz
7401 Randolfo O Niel Rijo Gomez
7539 Junior Daniel Rodriguez Cabrera
7585 Edgar Enmanuel Medina Farias
7586 Luis Ernesto Vicioso Bocio

7589 Corpo De Los Reyes Moreta Mejia
7590 Robert Miguelin Vargas Santana

1Del

Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica
Seguridad Fisica

Estatus

Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo

Totales --------

Salario
Devengado
70,000.00
22,300.00
25,000.00
35,000.00
32,400.00
25,000.00
75,000.00
32,400.00
24,310.00
30,000.00
25,000.00
22,300.00
22,300.00
22,300.00
22,300.00
24,310.00
32,400.00
26,650.00
37,570.00
37,570.00
24,310.00
21,970.00
70,000.00
28,990.00
37,570.00
19,760.00
70,000.00
20,800.00
195,000.00
37,570.00
70,000.00
37,570.00

> 1,277,650.00



